
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199705010001
33821

05/01/1997
10:08:01

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210260002
45961

199705010001
33831

05/01/1997
10:08:02

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608140002
63861

199705010001
33841

05/01/1997
10:08:03

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608230002
75171

199705010001
33851

05/01/1997
10:08:05

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
53421

199705010001
33881

05/01/1997
10:08:09

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303220000
77661

199705010001
33871

05/01/1997
10:08:08

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
04821

199705010001
33861

05/01/1997
10:08:06

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199510020002
77241

199705010001
33891

05/01/1997
10:08:11

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302120000
42761

199705010001
33901

05/01/1997
10:08:12

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705010001
33911

05/01/1997
10:08:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211300002
83101

199705010001
33921

05/01/1997
10:08:14

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199510020002
77201

199708260002
73181

08/26/1997
10:50:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEITH,
THOMAS S

199211140002
69441

199808040002
96941

08/04/1998
11:55:23

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MELEMORE,
STEVEN J

199502100000
38001

199808040002
96951

08/04/1998
11:56:33

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SELLERS,
BOBBY RAY
JR

199604010001
05211

199807290002
89231

07/29/1998
01:54:04

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DEMMONS,
DOUGLAS
PAUL

199210010002
19361

199808240003
29271

08/24/1998
01:24:23

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808170003
17471

199808210003
26561

08/21/1998
11:54:35

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
ROBERT D

199808210003
26681

08/21/1998
12:15:53

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
CHRISTOPHE
R L

199809030003
44981

09/03/1998
11:08:14

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROCK,
ROBERT J

199601050000
04311



199808310003
39041

08/31/1998
11:24:34

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199303220000
76711

199809110003
55911

09/11/1998
09:38:12

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
LOYD L

199809110003
56261

09/11/1998
10:32:59

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAYE,
ROBERT NEAL

199712080003
98451

199809110003
56641

09/11/1998
11:36:16

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PITTMAN,
LARRY J JR

199605160001
59631

199809100003
54541

09/10/1998
11:32:44

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON,
PEGGY LEE

199804230001
46361

199809170003
63261

09/17/1998
08:51:52

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT,
TERRY W

199603290001
03131

199809170003
63291

09/17/1998
08:59:48

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GAINER,
GREGORY M

199608120002
61341

199809170003
63301

09/17/1998
09:00:57

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
STEVEN R

199312290004
17211

199809170003
63281

09/17/1998
08:54:40

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOYLE,
JOSEPH A

199212290003
15231

199810070003
91811

10/07/1998
01:44:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARCUS, L
ERIC

199603150000
85681

199810070003
91831

10/07/1998
01:46:50

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
DENNIS F

199710290003
52051


