Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Legal S	Seq= 1,0;		DLONIAL	MORTG	AGE COMP	ANY;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99705010001 3821	05/01/1997 10:08:01	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199210260002 45961	
99705010001 3831	05/01/1997 10:08:02	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199608140002 63861	
99705010001 3841	05/01/1997 10:08:03	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199608230002 75171	
99705010001 3851	05/01/1997 10:08:05	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199211020002 53421	
99705010001 3881	05/01/1997 10:08:09	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199303220000 77661	
99705010001 3871	05/01/1997 10:08:08	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199301070000 04821	
99705010001 3861	05/01/1997 10:08:06	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199510020002 77241	
99705010001 33891	05/01/1997 10:08:11	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199302120000 42761	
99705010001 3901	05/01/1997 10:08:12	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199705010001 33911	05/01/1997 10:08:13	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199211300002 83101	
99705010001 33921	05/01/1997 10:08:14	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199510020002 77201	
99708260002 3181	08/26/1997 10:50:13	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH, THOMAS S					199211140002 69441	
99808040002 6941	08/04/1998 11:55:23	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MELEMORE, STEVEN J					199502100000 38001	
99808040002 6951	08/04/1998 11:56:33	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SELLERS, BOBBY RAY JR					199604010001 05211	
99807290002 9231	07/29/1998 01:54:04	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DEMMONS, DOUGLAS PAUL					199210010002 19361	
99808240003 9271	08/24/1998 01:24:23	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP					199808170003 17471	
99808210003 6561	08/21/1998 11:54:35	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ROBERT D						
99808210003 6681	08/21/1998 12:15:53	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, CHRISTOPHE R L						
99809030003 4981	09/03/1998 11:08:14	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK, ROBERT J					199601050000 04311	

199808310003 39041	08/31/1998 11:24:34	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199303220000 76711	
199809110003 55911	09/11/1998 09:38:12	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, LOYD L				
199809110003 56261	09/11/1998 10:32:59	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAYE, ROBERT NEAL			199712080003 98451	
199809110003 56641	09/11/1998 11:36:16	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTMAN, LARRY J JR			199605160001 59631	
199809100003 54541	09/10/1998 11:32:44	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON, PEGGY LEE			199804230001 46361	
199809170003 63261	09/17/1998 08:51:52	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT, TERRY W			199603290001 03131	
199809170003 63291	09/17/1998 08:59:48	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GAINER, GREGORY M			199608120002 61341	
199809170003 63301	09/17/1998 09:00:57	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, STEVEN R			199312290004 17211	
199809170003 63281	09/17/1998 08:54:40	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOYLE, JOSEPH A			199212290003 15231	
199810070003 91811	10/07/1998 01:44:13	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARCUS, L ERIC			199603150000 85681	
199810070003 91831	10/07/1998 01:46:50	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, DENNIS F			199710290003 52051	